

Ø

C.A.No. 6513 OF 2002

ITEM No.104

Court No.11

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6513/2002

Manager, V.S.U.P.School & Ors. Appellant (s)

vs.

A.V.Mary & Ors. Respondent (s)

Date:12/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Mr. C.S. Rajan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.  
Ms. Anupama Madanan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Stand out on the request of the learned counsel for the Respondents.  
List after one week.

(Sarojbala) (Promila Nagpal)  
PA to Addl.Registrar

Court Master